
SBM Männer, Jugend C Freistil

Waldkirch, 03.03.2018

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Alexander Hartung RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
3:18

02
PS 13:4

33 Fr
 1  3  0  0  21 2

2 Justin Schlegel KSV Wollmatingen
SS 11:8

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  15 1

3 Robin Pillmeier RG Waldkirch-Kollnau
Fr

4:00

11
0:14

02
 0  1  0  0  4 3
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